AC650G Series
Micro General Purpose AC Drive
0.25 kW - 7.5 kW
2 11
 WARNING — USER RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR RE-
LATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
• This document and other information from Parker-Hannifi n Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized distribu-

8
Power Ratings
Order Code Nominal power [kW] Output current [A] Frame
Nominal 220-240 VAC single phase
650G-21115010-... 0.25 1.5 1
650G-21122010-... 0.37 2.2 1
650G-21130010-... 0.55 3.0 1
650G-21140010-... 0.75 4.0 1
650G-21155020-... 1.1 5.5 2
650G-21170020-... 1.5 7.0 2
Nominal 220-240 VAC single or three phase
650G-22196030-.. 2.2 9.6 3
Nominal 220-240 VAC three phase
650G-23212330-... 3.0 12.3 3
650G-23216430-... 4.0 16.4 3
Nominal 380-460 VAC three phase
650G-43115020-... 0.37 1.5 2
650G-43120020-... 0.55 2 2
650G-43125020-... 0.75 2.5 2
650G-43135020-... 1.1 3.5 2
650G-43145020-... 1.5 4.5 2
650G-43155020-... 2.2 5.5 2
650G-43168030-... 3.0 6.8 3
650G-43190030-... 4.0 9 3
650G-43212030-... 5.5 12 3
650G-43216030-... 7.5 16 3
See Ordering Information for full order codes and description
Technical Characteristics
General Purpose AC Micro Drive - AC650G
Technical Characteristics